EZ10MF277M(S)-S-LA电涌保护器
SPD EZ10MF277M(S)-S-LA
1F., No.4, Ln. 311, Sec. 1, Jieshou Rd., Sanxia Dist., New Taipei City 237, Taiwan
Tel : +886-2-35012766
Fax : +886-2-35012256
Email : rd@ceramate.com.tw
Http : www.ceramate.com.tw
Rev D01 May. 11, 2023

IEC 61643-11:2011，EN61643-11︰2012+A11，IEC61643-1:2005，GB/T 18802.11-2020
UL1449 4th ed.: 2018
3型号说明 Part Number System
 EZ 10 MF 277 ☐ - ☐ - ☐☐
⏗基电涌保护器
Ceramate Surge Protective Devices
复合冲⇢波
依照 IEC 61643-11Ɲ2011
第ᷰ类复合波试验
Combination Impulse Wave
In accordance with IEC 61643-11Ɲ2011
Class III combination wave tests
Uoc / IcwƝ10kV / 5kA
MF 系列 MF SeriesƝTcoMOV+PCB
提升瞬时过电压保护能力
Promoting TOV Protection Capability
标称系统电压 Nominal System Voltage, Un
配电方式 Wiring Configuration
MƝ串联接法 Series Connection
导线型式 Leads Type
SƝ分离线缆 Separated wires
外殼形式 Enclosures
短外殼 Low profile
4安规认证 Agency Approvals
认证机构
Agency
标准
Standards
认证号
File NO.
类别
Category
执行标准
Designed to Standards
CQC GB/T18802.11-2020 CQC19123218316
ʵ类
Class ʵ
 GB/T18802.11-2020
 UL 1449 4th Ed︰2018
 EN 61643-11︰2012+A11
 IEC 61000-4-5︰2014
 IEEE C62.41.2-2002
TUV
低压指ị
Low Voltage Directive
2014/35/EU
AN 50496399
附录 ʳ
Annexʳ
TUV IEC 61643-11︰2011 HU-002607
ʵ类
Class ʵ
TUV EN 61643-11︰2012+A11 R50439388
ʵ类
Class ʵ
EZ10MF277M(S)-S-LA电涌保护器
SPD EZ10MF277M(S)-S-LA
1F., No.4, Ln. 311, Sec. 1, Jieshou Rd., Sanxia Dist., New Taipei City 237, Taiwan
Tel : +886-2-35012766
Fax : +886-2-35012256
Email : rd@ceramate.com.tw
Http : www.ceramate.com.tw
Rev D01 May. 11, 2023
Page 3 of 9
5 技术参数 Specifications
产品型号
Product Model